The Challenge Cup, Gold Bar and £40.00

1 Miss JH Messer

A Silver Bar and £20.00
2 Wg. Cdr. DP Calvert

A Bronze Bar and £10.00
3 Mr TLW Kidner

Winner of a Bronze Bar
4 Mr RCT Jeens
5 Mr M J Purdy
6 Mr RAH Vary
7 Dr GCD Barnett
8 Mr JA Watson
9 Mr DR Armstrong
10 Mr GE Morris
11 Mr T Laing-Baker
12 Mr ANR Walker
13 Mr JAM Paton
14 Mr PA Haasbroek
15 Dr JDS Langley
16 Dr JO Ahrens
17 Mr WCP Richards
18 Mr JR Tuck
19 Mr DC Luckman
20 Mr JP Bailey
21 Mr GW Woodman

22 Mr BJ Wood

23 Mr NP Moxon

24 Dr JR Deane

25 Mr CES Dickenson
26 Mr A Thomson

27 Mr MJJ Charlton
28 Mrs LK Mace

29 Mr TL Bedwell

30 Mr M Cooper

31 Mr CM Brooks

32 Mr M Mann

33 Mr DCW Lloyd
34 Mr RA Jobson

35 Mr MK Townsend
36 Mr RA Welford
37 Capt B Fung

38 Miss KM Milner
39 Mr JS Stewart
40 Miss ML Wilkins
41 Mr SJ Dawes

42 Mr P Dawes

43 Mr BA Young

44 Mr J Shanks

45 Mr RP Rosling
46 Mr SH Wingrove
47 Miss ZN Northam

48 Lt E Bosse

49 WO J Metcalfe
50 MWO T Dalin

51 Mr R Bird

52 Miss RH Harrison
53 Mr SYM Ali

54 Cuo J Tordoff

55 Cdt TO Little

56 WO T Jones

57 CSM M Witherley
58 Cpl PL Winter
59 WO E Pritchard
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NRA 147th Imperial Meeting

Stickledown Range Aggregate

NLRC

RAFTRC

West Atholl RC

NLRC

ARA

NLRC

OGRE

Uppingham Veterans RC
Old Guildfordians RC
Uppingham Veterans RC
Air Training Corps

Old Framlinghamians RC

DCRA
Witwatersrand
Air Training Corps
Peninsula RC
Gunroom Lizards
Surrey
Sedgemoor TSC
Australia

Canada

Katandra RC
Wiltshire

Dursley

RNTRC

West Suffolk RC

Old Guildfordians RC
Manydown RC

Stock Exchange RC
Comber RC

Old Marlburian RC

Guernsey RC

Air Training Corps
Cornwall RA

NLRC

OCRA

RCAC NRT

England

Athelings

UKCRT

Bedfordians RC
Bedfordians RC
Wandsworth FBRC
Exonia & Tiverton RC
Old Nottinghamians
Canberra RC

GB U19

RCAC NRT

RCAC NRT

RCAC NRT

Old Lawrentians
Athelings

NLRC

Athelings
Greshams RC
RCAC NRT
Northumbria ACF
Athelings

RCAC NRT

Hutton

50.6v

50.5v

48.8v

49.3v
49.6v
49.6v
48.5v
50.6v
48.5v
49.7v
47 .6v
48.5v
50.4v
50.7v
50.4v
49.6v
48.4v
47.5v
47 .6v
50.8v
48.7v

48.3v
49.7v
48.4v
48.3v
47 .4v
45.1v
47 .3v
47.5v
48.1v
47 .3v

47 .4v
49 .4y
48.3v
47 .5v
48.4v
49.5v
47 .5v
46.3v
49.6v
48.6v
48.5v
47 .4v
48.5v
49.5v
46.1v
48.5v

48.4v
47 .4v
46.3v
47.5v
49.5v
48.6v
47 .3v
47 .5v
42.3v
48.3v
46.5v
46.3v

DC
49.8v
50.7v
48.3v

50.7v
49.5v
50.5v
50.6v
49.5v
49.6v
50.7v
50.8v
50.8v
49.7v
50.5v
49.5v
50.5v
47.3v
47 .4v
50.7v
48.6v
50.6v

49.3v
47 .4v
47.3v
48.3v
49.6v
49.5v
50.6v
50.4v
50.10v
50.5v

47 .4v
48.3v
50.5v
48.5v
47.3v
48.4v
48.4v
45.2v
46.7v
49.5v
47 .6v
48.7v
49.6v
45.2v
49.2v
47.5v

48.4v
46.0v
48.5v
48.4v
49.4v
48.3v
45.4v
49.5v
50.5v
44.5v
47 .4v
43.1v

Doyle

50.8v
48.2v
49.4v

48.5v
49.6v
50.4v
49.6v
50.4v
48.7v
47 .4v
48.5v
49.7v
47.5v
49.7v
48.6v
50.5v
47.5v
48.5v
49.7v
49.7v
49 .8v

47.5v
49.4v
47 .4v
48.5v
49 .5v
50.5v
48.6v
49.4v
44 .4v
47.5v

49.7v
46.2v
47 v
47.5v
48.7v
48.4v
45.4v
50.6v
46.3v
46.4v
48.3v
47.3v
46.3v
47.2v
47 .4v
45.2v

47.3v
45.1v
47.3v
46.4v
45.2v
49.6v
45.2v
43.1v
45.2v
49.4v
47.2v
47.5v

Lovell

48.3v

48.4v

49.3v

47.5v
47.5v
49.6v
47.2v
46.3v
47 .6v
49.6v
47 .5v
48.3v
47 .5v
47 .3v
48.4v
48.4v
50.3v
49.6v
46.4v
45.2v
50.6v

49.7v
48.4v
49.6v
48.5v
48.4v
47.2v
46.2v
47 .4v
48.5v
49.5v

47 .3v
46.1v
46.5v
48.4v
44 .5v
45.4v
49.3v
49.5v
47 .5v
47.6v
44.2v
49.5v
48.3v
46.2v
46.1v
47.2v

46.4v
47 .5v
45.5v
45.3v
43.3v
42.2v
47 .5v
46.3v
44.2v
46.3v
42.1v
44.2v

Total Entry: 294

Corp

49.8v

50.6v

50.6v

49.6v
49.4v
45.3v
49.3v
48.4v
50.8v
47.6v
50.5v
47.6v
49.4v
46.2v
47 .4v
45.2v
50.5v
50.8v
49.4v
49.5v
44.1v

48.8v
48.4v
50.5v
49.3v
47 .4v
49.5v
48.5v
46.3v
48.2v
45.4v

48.1v
49.5v
46.3v
46.3v
48.2v
45.3v
46.3v
45.3v
46.3v
44.2v
47.6v
43.1v
43.2v
47.3v
46.3v
46.3v

44.1v
48.5v
46.2v
46.2v
45.3v
43.1v
46.2v
45.1v
48.1v
41.0v
45.3v
47.3v

Total

246.33v £4

246.24v £ 4

244.24v £ 4

243.26v £4
243.26v
243.24v
243.22v £4
243.22v £4
242.32v
242.30v £4
242.29v
242.29v
242.25v
242.24v
242.23v
242.22v
242.20v
241.28v
241.28v
241.28v
241.28v
Last ‘X’ In
241.26v £4
241.23v
241.22v
241.19v
240.23v
240.18v
239.22v
239.20v
238.22v
238.22v
Last ‘A’ In
238.19v £4
238.15v
237.17v £4
236.22v £4
235.21v £4
235.20v
235.19v
235.19v
234.24v
234.23v
234.22v
234.20v
234.19v
234.14v
234.11v
233.17v
Last ‘O’ In
233.16v
233.15v
232.18v
232.18v £4
231.17v
230.18v
230.16v
230.15v
229.13v
228.15v
227.15v
227 .14v
Last ‘T’ In



